
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5793/13                                                                        Cat.No.661/2012

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post High School Assistant (Mathematics) (Direct)
Name of Department General Education
Date of receipt of  the vacancy 30.10.2020
No. of Vacancies reported 6 A.V (due on 01/06/2021)
Date of Advice
No. of vacancies remaining

09.06.2021

Nil

PENDING  TURNS

TPO : 1)    MR VII  44 ST
2)    MR VII  46 M
3)     MR VII  48 SCCC
4)     MR VII  50 D
5)     MR VII 52 SC
6)     MR VII 54 E/T/B
7)     MR VII 56 M
8)     MR VII 58 E/T/B
9)     MR VII  60 HN
10)   MR VII 62 E/T/B

NCA : 31 Turns

NJD
T/O

: NIL
NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR IV  63 OC already filled
Sl.
No Name & Address Rank No Community

Rotation as
approved  by the

Commission
Remark

1 MANJUSHA S S
FLAT NO: 642
RAJAJINAGAR,THIRUVANATHA
PURAM
KERALA, G P O, PINCODE-695001

SC-S/L-
15

SC MR VII 44 ST TPO
now

satisfied
(No ST Candidate
available . Hence

NCA SC)

General Education

2 REHNA A H
MANAMALE BUNGLOVE,
PERUMATHURA P O ,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695303

M -S/L-6 MUSLIM MR VII 46 M TPO “

3 SHABU K SHIN
SHIN BHAVAN, 
CHIRAYADIVILAKAM
KULATHOOR, UCHAKKADA P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695506

SCCC-
S/L-1

SCCC MR VII 48 SCCC
TPO 

“



MR VII 64 SC TPO TO KEEPING 50% RULE

4 UNNIKRISHNAN U S
DIVYASREE
KOONTHALLOOR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU/ 695304
permanent address
AKKARAVILAPUTHENVEEDU
MURINGATTUKONAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KODUVAZHANOOR/ 695612

51 EZHAVA MR VII 65 OC “

MR VII 66 M TPO TO KEEPING 50% RULE

5 ANEESH K S
LEKSHMI NIVAS
PORUNTHAMON
TRIVANDRUM, PULIMATH P O- 
695612

53 EZHAVA MR VII 67 OC “

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
DA

TOTAL
LV HI LD/CP

Previous 39 38 7 1 1 2 88

Present 2 3 ­ ­ ­ 1 6

Grand 
Total 41 41 7 1 1 3 94

                                             
         

          Details of unfilled Turns : 4

                       

              for  District Officer,
       KPSC District Office,Pattom 
           Thiruvananthapuram


	General Education
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	MR VII 44 ST TPO now satisfied
	MR VII 46 M TPO
	MR VII 48 SCCC TPO
	MR VII 64 SC TPO TO KEEPING 50% RULE
	MR VII 65 OC
	MR VII 66 M TPO TO KEEPING 50% RULE
	MR VII 67 OC
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP
	39
	38
	7
	1
	1
	2
	88
	2
	3
	-
	-
	-
	1
	6
	41
	41
	7
	1
	1
	3
	94



