

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5793/13 Cat.No.661/2012

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post High School Assistant (Mathematics) (Direct)

Name of Department General Education

Date of receipt of the vacancy 30.10.2020

No. of Vacancies reported 6 A.V (due on 01/06/2021)

Date of Advice **09.06.2021**

No. of vacancies remaining

INII					
PENDING TURNS					
TPO	: 1) MR VII 44 ST 2) MR VII 46 M 3) MR VII 48 SCCC 4) MR VII 50 D 5) MR VII 52 SC 6) MR VII 54 E/T/B 7) MR VII 56 M 8) MR VII 58 E/T/B 9) MR VII 60 HN 10) MR VII 62 E/T/B				
NCA	: 31 Turns				
NJD T/O	: NIL NIL				

Main Rotation stands at MR IV 63 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remark
1	MANJUSHA S S FLAT NO: 642 RAJAJINAGAR,THIRUVANATHA PURAM KERALA, G P O, PINCODE-695001	SC-S/L- 15	SC	MR VII 44 ST TPO now satisfied (No ST Candidate available . Hence NCA SC)	General Education
2	REHNA A H MANAMALE BUNGLOVE, PERUMATHURA P O , THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695303	M -S/L-6	MUSLIM	MR VII 46 M TPO	cc
3	SHABU K SHIN SHIN BHAVAN, CHIRAYADIVILAKAM KULATHOOR, UCHAKKADA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695506	SCCC- S/L-1	SCCC	MR VII 48 SCCC TPO	

	MR VII 64 SC TPO TO KEEPING 50% RULE							
4	UNNIKRISHNAN U S DIVYASREE KOONTHALLOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, CHIRAYINKEEZHU/ 695304 permanent address AKKARAVILAPUTHENVEEDU MURINGATTUKONAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KODUVAZHANOOR/ 695612	51	EZHAVA	MR VII 65 OC	"			
	MR VII 66 M TPO TO KEEPING 50% RULE							
5	ANEESH K S LEKSHMI NIVAS PORUNTHAMON TRIVANDRUM, PULIMATH P O- 695612	53	EZHAVA	MR VII 67 OC	cc			

OC/BC Position

	00	D.C.	NJD	DA			ТОТАІ
	OC	ВС		LV	HI	LD/CP	TOTAL
Previous	39	38	7	1	1	2	88
Present	2	3	-	-	-	1	6
Grand Total	41	41	7	1	1	3	94

Details of unfilled Turns: 4

for District Officer, KPSC District Office,Pattom Thiruvananthapuram